Katikati College International Fees 2024

q:’?i For all queries relating to international students please contact international @katikaticollege.school.nz
&)
#”  schedule of Fees NZ$:
to 30 June 2024 from 30 June 2024
One Year (4 Terms) Tuition $16, 500 $18, 500
3 Terms Tuition $13, 200 $14, 800
2 Terms Tuition $9, 900 $11, 100
1 Term Tuition $6, 600 $7, 400

Less than 1 Term Tuition $660 per week + one-off

administration fee of

$740 per week + one-off
administration fee of

$500 $500
Homestay Placement Fee 5300 S$300
Homestay (per week) $300 $300
Refundable student contribution $500 $500

NB: Students who change homestays more than once will incur an additional relocation charge of $300.
Tuition Fees Include

Tuition and associated administration fees
Uniform (except shoes)

Use of text books

Goods and Service Tax - GST

Other expenses include:

These vary according to the individual and are not covered by tuition fee (NZS indication only):

Return Airport shuttle from Auckland | $220 approximate
Visa renewal |  $360 approximate
Class field trips, activities & cultural events | $100 approximate
Consumable associated with any subject | $30-5$130 approximate
Sports | $100-5210 approximate
Stationery | $150 approximate
Outdoor Education Activities | $1200
Pocket money is not included
NZQA Fees | $400 Only applicable to students undertaking NCEA.
Instrument hire and private tuition
e Holiday activities
Insurance

Comprehensive Health, Personal & Travel | Policy 12 months | $600 approximate
Insurance is compulsory for International Students. We recommend:

e Unicare | www.uni-care.org
e Southern Cross | www.scti.co.nz/international-student

You can purchase it through us or in your home country. If purchasing your own insurance we must have an
English copy of the policy.
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